HUNTING SINGLE SLUGS FOR SHOTGUNS Si az gw
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PROPERTIES

GAUGE

SHOT DIAMETER

VELOCITY

WAD MATERIAL
BRASS

LOAD WEIGHT
SUGGESTED USE

FEATURES

PACKAGING

PCS PER BOX
BOXES PER CASE
WEIGHT PER CASE

CROSS SECTION

mm

m/s

mm

kg

SPECIAL SLUG
MAGNUM

V051992

The Slug type ammunition is filled with a single slug and an SB designed stabilizer.

12/76
SPECIAL SLUG
460

12.5
32

N/A

25
10
12.0
28.0




