

SPECIAL SLUG MAGNUM

V051992

The Slug type ammunition is filled with a single slug and an SB designed stabilizer.



PROPERTIES				
GAUGE				12/76
SHOT DIAMETER			mm	SPECIAL SLUG
VELOCITY			m/s	460
WAD	MATERIAL			-
BRASS			mm	12.5
LOAD	WEIGHT		g	32
SUGGESTED USE				N/A
FEATURES				N/A
PACKAGING		l		
PCS PER BOX				25
BOXES PER CASE				10
WEIGHT PER CASE			kg	12.0
			lb	28.0
CROSS SECTION	N	—		

